Any Order Over

$45°°

Must present coupon
when ordering. Cannot be
combined with any other
offer or coupon.
Limited time offer.
www.LOUIE ANGELOS.com

PIZZA - PASTA « PANINI« BEER « WINE

LOUIE
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Pick-Up Special! ?
Any Order Over
$45°° | ST =y DESSERTS & BEVERAGES
Must present coupon Louie’s COOkie Sundae MiIkShakes I: A S T C A S U A |_ | T A |_ | A N
wherordlrng Confclbe SPECIALTY FAMILY PASTAS Ve jumbo chocolate chip Classic Vanilla 7.99
offer or coupen. Mak family di & delici ith famil ta trays. cookie topped with vanilla ice Classic Chocolate 7.99 . . .
WWW. EOJISXNGEIF.FOS com ey amloyur 'ff;l:ill'ye;:zta tr:;slseuri:;_51l;r05|2.l ypasta ey cream, whipped cream, chocolate Cookies & Cream Oreo 8.99 DINE-IN « DELIVERY « CARRY-OUT « CATERING
Vodka Rigatoni 44.99 Three Cheese Pasta 43.99 sauce, sprinkles and a cherry! 13.99 _{Mj%
Baked Pasta & Meatballs 44.99 Fettuccini Alfredo 43.99 Chocolate Lava Cake

Chicken Parmesan 44.99 Cheese Raviolis 42.99 Warm chocolate cake with a 20 oz. Soda 3.25 ’ wﬂt@ﬁl B EST /,’(/’M ﬁ'&'&{

gooey fudge like center 9.99 2-Liter Soda 4.95

FAMILY STYLE PASTA Cooies Stk BEST (arry-Oul # BEST M”M

Serves 4-5 people 32.99 Chocolate Chunk or Sugar 2.50 o ”"’""““9 room|

Add baked cheese 4.99

Add ltalian meatballs,

crumbled sausage, bacon,
grilled or breaded chicken 8.99

Cheese Pizza
1M am to 3 pm

Must present coupon
when ordering. Cannot be
combined with any other
offer or coupon.
Limited time offer.

Choose your pasta, choose your
sauce! Served with your choice
of homemade sauce: marinara,

vodka (add 2.99), alfredo (add 4.99),

Any Order Over

$45°°

Must present coupon
when ordering. Cannot be
combined with any other
offer or coupon.
Limited time offer.

FREE SMALL
CHEESE PIZZA}

' With Purchase of '
i Any18” Pizza
¢ at Regular Price

FROM OUR FAMILY TO YOURS
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KID’S MENU

(Toppings Extra)
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ottt Eg;g‘;ﬁg’f Kid’s Cheese Pizza 9.99 Kid’s Pasta
R, Kid's Sausage Pizza ngo  Served with your choice of 8 - 62 2= 8 000
|y LOUIE ANGELOS.com | Kid's Pepperoni Pizangy ~ homemads sauce: marinare, EARN LOYALTY POINTS
FREE Kid’s Chicken Votha ? he piredeace ok WITH OUR FAST & EASY
. - ) or three cheese (add 1.95) 8.99
BREADSTICKS Se.rv,ed with crispy fries 1;).99 Add a garlic butter breadstick 1.50 ONLINE ORDERING! WWWLOU'EANGELOSCom
Kicls Buttered Moodles 799 325 RANDALL ROAD - SOUTH ELGIN

With Purchase of Any

E E Add a garlic butter breadstick 1.50
i Family Pasta Tray !

HOURS OF OPERATION
Prices & menu items subject to change without notice. Please check before ordering. 4/23 SUNDAY - THURSDAY 11 to 9 I FRIDAY & SATURDAY 11to 10 OO@ @LOU I EANGE LOS
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Must present coupon
when ordering. Cannot be
combined with any other
offer or coupon.
Limited time offer.




Chicken Tenders

Served with choice of dipping
sauce: BBQ, homemade ranch,
honey mustard, spicy ranch 11.99

Chicken Wings

Tossed in your favorite wing sauce:
BBQ, buffalo or garlic butter
parmesan. Served with

homemade ranch! 12.99

Italian Artichoke Dip
Artichoke hearts seasoned in
our ltalian dressing and baked
with a blend of cheeses until
hot and bubbly! Served with
garlic toast 11.99

Zucchini Fritti

Fried zucchini with homemade
ranch on the side 8.99

Mozzarella Sticks
Fried mozzarella sticks with our
homemade marinara on side 8.99

Garlic Butter Breadsticks
Warm and buttery served with
you choice of homemade sauce 6.99

Bruschetta

Fresh tomatoes tossed

with garlic, basil, parmesan, balsamic,
served with garlic toast 9.99

Breaded Mushrooms
Fried mushrooms with
homemade ranch on the side 8.99

Sausage & Peppers
Italian sausage, grilled onions,
grilled peppers served in our
homemade sauce 12.99

Mac & Cheese Wedges

Fried cheesy triangles served with
a sprinkle of parmesan 8.99

Burrata & Garlic Toast

Creamy burrata served over arugula
and drizzled with a balsamic glaze,
served with homemade garlic toast 13.99

SOUPS & SALADS

Homemade ltalian, Homemade Ranch, Spicy Ranch, Caesar, Honey Mustard,
Bleu Cheese, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Red Wine Vinaigrette

Caesar

Romaine, homemade croutons,
shaved parmesan, creamy
caesar dressing 9.99

House

Romaine, tomato, red onion,
banana peppers, homemade
croutons, choice of dressing 9.99

Crispy Prosciutto

Mixed greens, crispy prosciutto,
bleu cheese, tomato, red onion,
choice of dressing 12.99

Italian Garden

Mixed greens, artichoke hearts,
tomato, black olive, green pepper,
red onion, homemade croutons,
choice of dressing 11.99

Bellagio

Mixed greens, dried cranberries, pecans,
bleu cheese, red onion, raspberry
vinaigrette 12.99

Side Salad

Romaine, tomato, homemade
croutons, choice of dressing 7.99

Tuscan Bean & Sausage Soup
A classic Italian soup with

white beans and crumbled sausage
in a savory broth

(small) 6.99 (medium) 9.99

Creamy Tortellini Soup
Homemade soup in a creamy tomato
broth with crumbled sausage and
cheese tortellini. A must try!

(small) 6.99 (medium) 9.99

Add grilled or breaded chicken 4.25
Add a garlic butter breadstick 1.50

BUILD YOUR OWN

PIZZA

Build your own pizza using any of our dough styles and high quality toppings!

Prices are for cheese only. Gluten-free available in small thin crust.

Personal 8"
(Feeds 2-3)
Crispy Thin 9.99 15.99
Buttery Pan 10.99 16.99
Regular Toppings 2.15 2.75
Premium Toppings* 3.75 4.35

Small 12” Medium 14”

(Feeds 3-4)
18.99
19.99

3.50
5.25

Large 16"
(Feeds 4-5)

21.99
23.99
4.00
6.15

X-Large 18"
(Feeds 5-6)

24.99
25.99
4.85
7.25

Meats: Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon*, Ham, ltalian Beef*, Grilled Chicken*,

Ground Beef*, Prosciutto*

Veggies: Onion, Green Pepper, Spinach, Mushroom, Black Olive,
Green Olive, Sliced Tomato, Artichoke, Roasted Red Pepper

Gourmet: Ricotta Cheese, Crumbled Bleu Cheese, Mild Giardiniera,
Jalapefio, Banana Pepper, Fresh Basil, Fresh Garlic, Pineapple, Burrata®,

Balsamic Glaze*

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

All Specialty Pizzas served with our Crispy Thin dough style.

Buttery Pan available upon request. Gluten-free available in small thin crust.

Personal 8”
(Feeds 2-3)

Louie 16.99 23.99

Sausage, onion, green pepper, mushroom

Tuscan 16.99

23.99

Small 12” Medium 14”
(Feeds 3-4)

29.99

29.99

Spinach, fresh garlic, mushroom, sliced tomato

Chicken Alfredo 17.99 24.99

Chicken, mushroom, alfredo sauce

Margherita 16.99 23.99

30.99

29.99

Garlic & oil, sliced tomato, fresh basil, ricotta cheese

Godfather 17.99 24.99
Italian beef, fresh garlic, mild giardiniera
BBQ Chicken 17.99 24.99
Chicken, bbq sauce, bacon

Sweet n Spicy 16.99 23.99
Pepperoni, pineapple, jalapefio

Meat Lovers 18.99 25.99

Sausage, pepperoni, ground beef

Hawaiian 16.99 23.99
Ham, pineapple, bbq sauce
Napoli 18.99 25.99

Burrata, prosciutto, garlic & oil, fresh basil, balsamic glaze

Roma 17.99 24.99

30.99

30.99

29.99

32.99

29.99

32.99

30.99

Spinach, fresh garlic, artichoke, alfredo sauce

Large 16” X-Large 18”

(Feeds 4-5)
35.99

35.99
37.99
35.99
37.99
37.99
35.99
38.99
35.99
38.99

37.99

(Feeds 5-6)
41.99

41.99

43.99

41.99

43.99

43.99

41.99

44.99

41.99

44.99

43.99

Vodka Rigatoni

Rigatoni, vodka sauce, sausage,
arugula, parmesan cheese 15.99

Baked Pasta & Meatballs
Rigatoni or spaghetti, marinara,
Italian meatballs, oven baked
mozzarella 15.99

Chicken Parmesan
Rigatoni or spaghetti, marinara,

breaded chicken, oven baked

mozzarella 15.99

Homemade Lasagna

Layers of Italian sausage, ricotta,
mozzarella, and homemade sauce
baked to perfection 15.99

Fettuccini Alfredo

Fettuccini, homemade alfredo sauce,
mushrooms, Italian breadcrumbs 15.99
Add grilled or breaded chicken 4.25

DASTAS

e
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Served with a garlic butter breadstick. Fm@ 6‘@[@!

Three Cheese Pasta

Rigatoni, three cheese blend,

Italian breadcrumbs 15.99

Add bacon or crumbled sausage 4.25

Cheese Raviolis

Served with your choice of homemade
sauce: marinara, vodka (add 1.00),

or alfredo (add 1.95) 14.99

Add crumbled sausage 4.25

Pasta & Sauce

Choose your pasta, choose your
sauce! Served with your choice of
homemade sauce: marinara, 10.99

vodka (add 1.00), alfredo (add 1.95)

Add baked cheese 2.50
Add ltalian meatballs, crumbled sausage,
bacon, grilled or breaded chicken 4.25

PANINIS & MORE

Served with crispy fries.
Substitute side salad 3.99, small soup 3.99, or medium soup 5.99.

Meatball Panini

Sliced meatballs, fresh basil,
roasted red peppers, mozzarella,
marinara on the side 14.99

Italian Panini

Gourmet ltalian deli selections with
provolone, red pepper, spinach, and
homemade lItalian on the side 14.99

Grilled Cheese Panini
Cheddar, swiss, mozzarella,
provolone, sliced tomato,
marinara on the side 13.99
Add ham or bacon 4.25

Italian Beef Panini

Italian beef, mozzarella,

arugula, red pepper, horseradish,
au jus on the side 15.99

Chicken Alfredo Panini
Sliced chicken breast, pesto
mayo, mozzarella, mushrooms,
homemade alfredo on side 15.99

Chicken Pomodoro Panini
Sliced chicken breast, provolone,
basil, roasted red pepper,
balsamic glaze, pesto mayo 15.99

Grilled Veggie Panini
Sautéed onion, mushroom, red
pepper, spinach, and artichoke,
topped with melted mozzarella
cheese, homemade alfredo

on the side 14.99

Classic Italian Beef
Chicago style Italian beef
seasoned in a rich au jus sauce,
served on a fresh roll 13.99

Classic Meatball Sub

Three hearty meatballs served
with our homemade sauce on a
fresh roll with baked cheese 13.99

Add baked cheese 2.50
Add sweet or hot peppers 1.50

DELIVERY
Any Order Over

$45°°

Must present coupon
when ordering. Cannot be
combined with any other
offer or coupon.
Limited time offer.
' www.LOUIE ANGELOS.com

$5 OFF

Pick-Up Special!
Any Order Over

#4590

PICK UP ONLY
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1 Must present coupon
! when ordering. Cannot be
1 combined with any other
1 offer or coupon.

, Limited time offer.
:- www.LOUIE ANGELOS.com
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

$6 PIZZA

Personal Thin Crust
Cheese Pizza
1Mam to 3 pm

Must present coupon
when ordering. Cannot be
combined with any other
offer or coupon.
Limited time offer.
H www.LOUIE ANGELOS.com

FREE SIDE

(Up to $10)

Any Order Over

$45°°

Must present coupon
when ordering. Cannot be
combined with any other
offer or coupon.
Limited time offer.
! www.LOUIE ANGELOS.com

{ CHEESE PIZZA}
With Purchase of
Any 18” Pizza
at Regular Price

(Toppings Extra)

Must present coupon
when ordering. Cannot be
combined with any other
offer or coupon.
Limited time offer.

With Purchase of Any

Must present coupon
when ordering. Cannot be
combined with any other
offer or coupon.
Limited time offer.

E Family Pasta Tray



